5/28/2024

Stall with:
Stephanie Boyes

Christine A Bugenig
Christine A Bugenig
Barbara Church
James Ferreira
James Ferreira
James Ferreira
James Ferreira
Mike Grider
Mike Grider
Kelly Hamblin
Kelly Hamblin
Kelly Hamblin
Kelly Hamblin
Kelly Hamblin
Kelly Hamblin
Doug Ingersoll
Doug Ingersoll
Doug Ingersoll
Doug Ingersoll
Cortni Jacobson
Ramona Koch

Ramona Koch

Stall

Barn A OrB

Barn A Or B

Row I, Stalls 9-10

Usual spot

Responsible Party

Anabelle Rowen
Christine A Bugenig
Christine A Bugenig
Barbara Church
Mercedes Antonini
Monty Creach
Nancy Darden
James Ferreira
Cynthia Pajares
Cynthia Pajares
Kelly Hamblin
Kelly Hamblin
Danielle Hedglin
Sue Love

Laura Marciniak
Laura Marciniak
Connie Carter
Marguerite McAfee
Marguerite McAfee
Catherine Roddick
Cortni Jacobson
Erin Henningsen

Ramona Koch

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #60124 NCRCHA June Show

Arrival Departure
$150.00

$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
+ Tack Stall $100.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$63.00
$100.00
$100.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$100.00
$63.00

$63.00

Amount Count Notes

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 55.00

Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL2
STALL2
STALL2
STALL2
STALL2
STALL
STALL2
STALL2
STALL2
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL2
STALL
STALL
STALL2
STALL2
STALL2
STALL2
STALL
STALL2

STALL2



5/28/2024

Stall with:

Jeniffer Lee

Jeniffer Lee

Yvette Legras
Yvette Legras
Louise Lysen
Louise Lysen

Benny Maddox
Benny Maddox
Jenny Sherbo
Jenny Sherbo
Jenny Sherbo
Jenny Sherbo
Michael Vipham
Michael Vipham
Michael Vipham
Michael Vipham
Michael Vipham
Michael Vipham
Michael Vipham
Jessica Woodbridge
Jessica Woodbridge
Jessica Woodbridge
Jessica Woodbridge

Jessica Woodbridge

Stall

Responsible Party

Jeniffer Lee
Jeniffer Lee
Yvette Legras
Tee Wilson
Louise Lysen
Louise Lysen
Michele Auzenne
Kelly Staley
Dana Goodman
Dana Goodman
Holli Hutz

Lynn Tuffli

Lori Conrow
Lori Conrow
Lori Conrow
Lori Conrow

Alex Hunt

M Bar C Farms Inc

Alex Vipham
Karyn Gallo
Karyn Gallo

Teri Harlan
Stephanie Moore

Stephanie Moore

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #60124 NCRCHA June Show

Arrival Departure

+ Tack Stall

+ Tack Stall

+ Tack Stall

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$63.00

$63.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$63.00

$63.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

Amount Count Notes

1

1

Page: 2

Total: 55.00

Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL2
STALL2
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL2
STALL2
STALL
STALL

STALL



5/28/2024

Stall with:

Jessica Woodbridge
Jessica Woodbridge
Jessica Woodbridge

Jessica Woodbridge

Stall Responsible Party
Cathy Orth

Cathy Orth
Julie Taylor

Jessica Woodbridge

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #60124 NCRCHA June Show

Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes

$100.00
$100.00
$63.00

$100.00

1

1

1

Page: 3

Total: 55.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL2

STALL



